
 

 

Glendore Public School  

FANTASTIC FEASTS 
                             Canteen Menu 

  
 

 
 

 

Drinks 

Bottled Water -600ml 

                            350ml 

Oak Flavoured Milk  

Glee Can – 99% Fruit Juice 

Up & Go 

Popper – 99% Fruit Juice 

Chilli J 99% Fruit Juice 

2.00 

1.00 

2.50 

2.50 

2.50 

2.00 

2.50 

 

Home Made Hot Food 

Beef Nachos  

Twisted Pasta 

Bolognaise 

Macaroni & Cheese 

Pizza – Margherita 

Ham & Cheese   

Ham & Pineapple  

BBQ Chicken  

4.00 

4.00 

 

3.50 

2.50  

2.50 

2.50 

2.50 

Hot Food 
Pie - Large   

Sausage Roll   

Garlic Bread Full  
                           Half  
Cheese Roll   

Hash Brown   

Chicken Breast Crackles 
(each) 

Flame Grilled Chicken 

Burger 

3.50 

3.50 

2.50 
1.50 
2.50 

1.00 

0.60 
 

4.50 

Salad Boxes 

Plain Salad  

Roast Chicken Salad 

Ham Salad 

Egg & Salad 

4.00 

5.50 

5.00 

5.00 

Fruit Salad 
Fruit Salad Cup  

Fruit Salad Tub 

2.00 

3.00 
Snacks 

Pikelets 3pk 

Banana Bread – Home 

made 

Popcorn  

Carrot Sticks 3pk 

Sea Salt Chips 

Fresh Fruit (Seasonal) 

Mamee Monster Noodles 

Grainwave Chips 

 

0.50 

2.00 

 

0.50 

0.50 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

 

Frozen Treats 

Frozen Fruit  

Frozen Sour Snap Sticks 

Frozen Juice Cup 

Quelch Fruit Tubes 

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt 

TNT Ice Pops   

Moosies Frozen Milk 

Tubes 

Slushies 

Paddle Pops 

0.50 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.50 

1.00 

1.50 

 

2.00 

2.00 

Sandwiches / Rolls 

Vegemite/Honey/Jam 

Cheese  

Egg & Lettuce 

Ham  

Ham & Cheese/Tomato 

Ham & Salad   

Chicken  

Chicken & Salad  

Salad 

Toasted – Extra 

Roll 

1.50 

2.00 

3.00 

3.50 

4.00 

4.50 

3.50 

4.50 

3.50 

0.50 

0.50 

Wraps 
Ham Salad & Mayo  

Chicken Salad & Mayo  

Salad & Mayo 

4.50 

4.50 

3.50 

Must be Ordered 
Snacks 

Corn Cob 

Fruit Toast 

Cheese & Crackers 

Snack Plate – carrot 
sticks, cherry 
tomatoes, cheese, 
Crackers 

0.50 

1.00 

1.00 

2.50 

 

Miscellaneous 

Sauces – Tomato, BBQ                                                                               0.50 

Our Canteen relies on the time given by volunteers. If you are able to assist please phone the school on 4955 6644.  

How to Order 
 

Flexischools Online Ordering 
by 8am 

or 
Written on a lunch bag with 
money enclosed and handed 

in at the Canteen in the 
morning 


